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Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Rokycakova, Kristina (SVK)  7 Pts. 
2. Nadaska, Darina (AWK Dobra Voda)  5 Pts. 
3. Nováková, Eva (AWK Dobra Voda)  3 Pts. 
4. Nuttova, Nikol (ASK Orava)  1 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Frajtkova, Natalia (AWK Presov)  5 Pts. 
2. Ujacká, Petra (AWK Presov)  3 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Onderko, Marek (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Friedl, Anton (AWK Zlate Moravce)  4 Pts. 
3. Lukacovic, Adam (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80 Kg 
1. Hozdala, Martin (AWK Myjava)  8 Pts. 
2. Soka, Dominik (AWK Dobra Voda)  6 Pts. 
3. Dvoršeák, Jozef (AWK Presov)  4 Pts. 
4. Ladvenica, Marius (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
5. Kurucz, Marco (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Golian, Michal (AWK Kokava n. Rimavicou)  10 Pts. 
2. Andraško, Radovan (AWK Presov)  8 Pts. 
3. Jeleo, Denis (AWK Cervenik)  6 Pts. 
4. Kloc, Kristian (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Hric, Oliver (AWK Presov)  3 Pts. 
6. Miskev, Sebastian (AWK Cervenik)  2 Pts. 
7. Soka, Denis (AWK Cervenik)  1 Pts. 

Women's Novacikova Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Minarikova, Monika (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  8 Pts. 
2. Ujacká, Petra (AWK Presov)  6 Pts. 
3. Novakova, Alzbeta (AWK Dobra Voda)  4 Pts. 
4. Nadaska, Darina (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
5. Kernová, Lenka (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Novacikova Left Hand 80 Kg 
1. Dvoršeák, Jozef (AWK Presov)  9 Pts. 
2. Vilcek, Igor (AWK Dobra Voda)  7 Pts. 
3. Luba, Marian (ASK Orava)  5 Pts. 
4. Ladvenica, Marius (AWK Dobra Voda)  3 Pts. 
5. Blasko, Stanislav (AWK Senec)  2 Pts. 
6. Repka, Adam (AWK Trnava)  1 Pts. 

Men's Novacikova Left Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Romancik, Matus (AWK Bratislava)  10 Pts. 
2. Cabak, Milan (SVK)  8 Pts. 
3. Petras, Martin (SVK)  6 Pts. 



4. Repka, Michal (SVK)  4 Pts. 
5. Durina, Radomir (SVK)  3 Pts. 
6. Duris, Jaroslav (AWK Myjava)  2 Pts. 
7. Snoha, Martin (AWK Cervenik)  1 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (ASK Orava)  7 Pts. 
2. Magusinova, Kristina (AWK Bratislava)  5 Pts. 
3. Nebrenska, Lucia (AWK Zvolen)  3 Pts. 
4. Nováková, Eva (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovicova, Rebeka (AWK Trnava)  6 Pts. 
2. Petrova, Dagmar (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  4 Pts. 
3. Frajtkova, Natalia (AWK Presov)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Drinovsky, Jan (AWK Ivanka p. Dunaji)  7 Pts. 
2. Murin, Miroslav (AWK Zvolen)  5 Pts. 
3. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec)  3 Pts. 
4. Lukacovic, Adam (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Sopa, Pavol (AWK Zarnovica)  6 Pts. 
2. Dvorscak, Radovan (AWK Presov)  4 Pts. 
3. Mojzis, Peter (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Klimek, Martin (AWK Myjava)  5 Pts. 
2. Vida, Dominik (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  3 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg 
1. Sunega, Jakub (AWK Vavrecka)  9 Pts. 
2. Truchlik, David (AWK Vavrecka)  7 Pts. 
3. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Zlate Moravce)  5 Pts. 
4. Nutta, Marek (ASK Orava)  3 Pts. 
5. Kostelan, Jaroslav (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Hric, Oliver (AWK Presov)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg 
1. Truchlik, Peter (ASK Orava)  11 Pts. 
2. Racek, Peter (AWK Cervenik)  9 Pts. 
3. Laciak, Kamil (POL)  7 Pts. 
4. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Zarnovica)  5 Pts. 
5. Gonšeák, Peter (AWK Vavrecka)  4 Pts. 
6. Magula, Tadeas (AWK Myjava)  3 Pts. 
7. Drinka, Matej (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
8. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg 
1. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava)  11 Pts. 
2. Horecny, Zdenko (AWK Senec)  9 Pts. 
3. Rozbora, Jozef (AWK Bratislava)  7 Pts. 
4. Malo, Lubomir (SVK)  5 Pts. 
5. Olah, Christian (AWK Bratislava)  4 Pts. 
6. Caletka, Martin (AWK Trnava)  3 Pts. 
7. Vana, Jaroslav (AWK Zvolen)  2 Pts. 
8. Bednarcik, Miroslav (AWK Presov)  1 Pts. 



Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Ajpeková, Barbara (AWK Senec)  8 Pts. 
2. Rokycakova, Kristina (SVK)  6 Pts. 
3. Nuttova, Nikol (ASK Orava)  4 Pts. 
4. Nováková, Eva (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
5. Nadaska, Darina (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Ujacká, Petra (AWK Presov)  5 Pts. 
2. Frajtkova, Natalia (AWK Presov)  3 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Onderko, Marek (SVK)  6 Pts. 
2. Lukacovic, Adam (AWK Dobra Voda)  4 Pts. 
3. Friedl, Anton (AWK Zlate Moravce)  2 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg 
1. Hozdala, Martin (AWK Myjava)  8 Pts. 
2. Soka, Dominik (AWK Dobra Voda)  6 Pts. 
3. Dvoršeák, Jozef (AWK Presov)  4 Pts. 
4. Ladvenica, Marius (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
5. Kurucz, Marco (SVK)  1 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Golian, Michal (AWK Kokava n. Rimavicou)  10 Pts. 
2. Andraško, Radovan (AWK Presov)  8 Pts. 
3. Jeleo, Denis (AWK Cervenik)  6 Pts. 
4. Miskev, Sebastian (AWK Cervenik)  4 Pts. 
5. Hric, Oliver (AWK Presov)  3 Pts. 
6. Kloc, Kristian (SVK)  2 Pts. 
7. Soka, Denis (AWK Cervenik)  1 Pts. 

Women's Novacikova Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Minarikova, Monika (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  9 Pts. 
2. Ajpeková, Barbara (AWK Senec)  7 Pts. 
3. Ujacká, Petra (AWK Presov)  5 Pts. 
4. Kernová, Lenka (AWK Dobra Voda)  3 Pts. 
5. Novakova, Alzbeta (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
6. Nadaska, Darina (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Novacikova Right Hand 80 Kg 
1. Dvoršeák, Jozef (AWK Presov)  9 Pts. 
2. Vilcek, Igor (AWK Dobra Voda)  7 Pts. 
3. Luba, Marian (ASK Orava)  5 Pts. 
4. Repka, Adam (AWK Trnava)  3 Pts. 
5. Ladvenica, Marius (AWK Dobra Voda)  2 Pts. 
6. Blasko, Stanislav (AWK Senec)  1 Pts. 

Men's Novacikova Right Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Lecak, Zdeno (SVK)  14 Pts. 
2. Romancik, Matus (AWK Bratislava)  12 Pts. 
3. Cabak, Milan (SVK)  10 Pts. 
4. Petras, Martin (SVK)  8 Pts. 
5. Krajcik, Marian (SVK)  7 Pts. 
6. Duris, Jaroslav (AWK Myjava)  6 Pts. 
7. Snoha, Martin (AWK Cervenik)  5 Pts. 
8. Repka, Michal (SVK)  4 Pts. 
9. Cich, Augustin (SVK)  3 Pts. 
10. Durina, Radomir (SVK)  2 Pts. 
11. Repka, Jan (SVK)  1 Pts. 



Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (ASK Orava)  7 Pts. 
2. Magusinova, Kristina (AWK Bratislava)  5 Pts. 
3. Nováková, Eva (AWK Dobra Voda)  3 Pts. 
4. Nebrenska, Lucia (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovicova, Rebeka (AWK Trnava)  6 Pts. 
2. Petrova, Dagmar (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  4 Pts. 
3. Frajtkova, Natalia (AWK Presov)  2 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Jasceg, Juraj (AWK Senec)  7 Pts. 
2. Murin, Miroslav (AWK Zvolen)  5 Pts. 
3. Drinovsky, Jan (AWK Ivanka p. Dunaji)  3 Pts. 
4. Lukacovic, Adam (AWK Dobra Voda)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Sopa, Pavol (AWK Zarnovica)  7 Pts. 
2. Dvorscak, Radovan (AWK Presov)  5 Pts. 
3. Benedikovie, Adam (AWK Dobra Voda)  3 Pts. 
4. Mojzis, Peter (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Klimek, Martin (AWK Myjava)  5 Pts. 
2. Vida, Dominik (AWK Kralova p. Senci)  3 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg 
1. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Zlate Moravce)  9 Pts. 
2. Sunega, Jakub (AWK Vavrecka)  7 Pts. 
3. Nutta, Marek (ASK Orava)  5 Pts. 
4. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava)  3 Pts. 
5. Kostelan, Jaroslav (SVK)  2 Pts. 
6. Hric, Oliver (AWK Presov)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg 
1. Laciak, Kamil (POL)  11 Pts. 
2. Racek, Peter (AWK Cervenik)  9 Pts. 
3. Gonšeák, Peter (AWK Vavrecka)  7 Pts. 
4. Drinka, Matej (AWK Dobra Voda)  5 Pts. 
5. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen)  4 Pts. 
6. Truchlik, Peter (ASK Orava)  3 Pts. 
7. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Zarnovica)  2 Pts. 
8. Magula, Tadeas (AWK Myjava)  1 Pts. 

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg 

1. Horecny, Zdenko (AWK Senec)  9 Pts. 
2. Rozbora, Jozef (AWK Bratislava)  7 Pts. 
3. Olah, Christian (AWK Bratislava)  5 Pts. 
4. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava)  3 Pts. 
5. Bednarcik, Miroslav (AWK Presov)  2 Pts. 
6. Vana, Jaroslav (AWK Zvolen)  1 Pts. 

 


